P90 2026 Group Swim Lessons
cLuBe REGISTRATION SCHEDULE

BABY AQUATICS 6-36 MONTHS | PRESCHOOL AGES 3-5 | YOUTH AGES 6-12

GROUP SWIM LESSONS
One-Lesson per Week

TEEN AGES 12-15 | ADULT AGES 18*

Session Session Session Flyer Post Pre- Change- Open No Class

Start Date | End Date Date Enroliment Over Enroliment

1 Monday Sunday, Wednesday, | Dec.10-16 Wednesday, | Thursday,
Jan.5 Mar. 1 Dec. 10 Dec. 17 Dec. 18

2 Monday Sunday, Wednesday, | Feb. 18-24 Wednesday, | Thursday, April 5 (Easter)
Mar. 2 Apr. 26 Feb. 18 Feb. 25 Feb. 26

3 Monday Sunday, Wednesday, | Apr. 15-21 Wednesday, | Thursday, May 23-25 (Memorial Day Weekend)
Apr. 27 June 21 Apr. 15 Apr. 22 Apr. 23 June 22-28 (No Groups)

a Monday Sunday, Wednesday, Wednesday, | Thursday, July 4 (Independence Day)
June 29 Aug. 2 June 17 June 17 June 18

5 Monday Sunday, Wednesday, | July 22-28 Wednesday, | Thursday,
Aug. 3 Aug. 30 July 22 July 29 July 30

6 Monday Sunday, Wednesday, Wednesday, | Thursday, Sept. 5-7 (Labor Day Weekend)
Aug. 31 Oct. 25 Aug. 19 Aug. 19 Aug. 20 Oct. 24 (Spooktacular, no class 1:30 pm onward)
Monday Sunday, Wednesday, | Oct. 14-20 Wednesday, | Thursday, Nov. 26-29 (Thanksgiving)

7 Oct. 26 Dec. 20 Oct. 14 Oct. 21 Oct. 22 Dec. 21-Jan. 3 (Winter Break)

2-WEEK INTENSIVE LESSONS
One-Lesson per Day, Five Lessons per Week for 2-Weeks

Session Start Date End Date Flyer Post Date Open Enroliment No Class
A Monday, June 29 Friday, July 10 Wednesday, March 4 Wednesday, March 4 July 4 (Independence Day)
B Monday, July 13 Friday, July 24
C Monday, July 27 Friday, August 7
D Monday, August 10 Friday, August 21

SPRING BREAK |

One-Lesson per Day, Five-Days in a Row

5-DAY INTENSIVE LESSONS

Session

Start Date

End Date

Flyer Posted

Open Enroliment

No Class

Spring Break

Monday, April 13

Friday, April 17

Wednesday, March 4

Wednesday, March 4

Lake Washington
School District

PRE-ENROLLMENT: Register for the same level, time, and instructor in
which you are currently enrolled. CHANGE OVER: Students currently
enrolled may switch to a new level and time. OPEN ENROLLMENT: All
new or returning students may register.
CONTACT: For more information, please contact the Aquatics Center:

« Prerequisites are listed on the adult, teen, youth, and baby group swim

flyers and can be found online at proclub.com.

« No makeup lessons, no refunds, or credits after the first day of class.
« Instructors subject to change without notice.

REGISTRATION: 425.885.5566 |

MORE INFO: 425.861.6274

Minimum of two enrollees for adult/youth lessons and minimum of three
enrollees for baby lessons required for class to be held. If minimum is not met,

class will be cancelled.

No class transfers or new enrollments after second week of class.
Cancellations received less than 24-hours in advance are charged the full rate.

| TEXT: 425.406.4626 | aquaticsinfo@proclub.com |

proclub.com




